

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2689/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2004 in ITR No. 40/1995 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JAIPUR

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 04/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on behalf of the It is stated by learned counsel appearing

ady been

petitioner that the office report dated 21st December, 2005 has already
complied with.

No orders.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER