

Ê

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4166/2006

MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JAIPUR

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jhanwar, Adv.

Mr. Tanuj Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashank P. Adhiyaru, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Sanjay Jhanwar, learned counsel for the appellant started

his arguments at 12.15 p.m. and concluded at 3.20 p.m. Thereafter,

Mr. Yashank P. Adhiyaru, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the

respondent started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court

rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

Put up tomorrow i.e. on 08.03.2017 as part-heard.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

COURT MASTER (CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER